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FE 3Â° SPILIMBERGO (0503028A)
SPILIMBERGO - 11-08-2005 - 15-08-2005

Torneo FE 3Â° SPILIMBERGO 0503028A

Luogo SPILIMBERGO  [Pordenone - Friuli Venezia Giulia]
Periodo 11-08-2005 - 15-08-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100'*40ms+ 20' QPF
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 59

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 (sconosciuto) 1938 0 0 M 816027

17 1N Biason Adriano           ITA FRI UD 1793 0 0 1974 M 103742

47 3N Bisaro Andrea            ITA FRI PN 1431 0 0 1971 M 120456

9 NC Bonazza Alessandro       ITA FRI PN 1479 0 0 1963 M 102011

31 NC Bortolosso Mario         ITA FRI UD 1452 0 0 1992 M 112342

30 NC Bortolosso Paolo         ITA FRI UD 1455 0 0 1994 M 112341

34 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1706 0 0 1978 M 113663

39 3N Capizzi Biagio           ITA FRI UD 1578 0 0 1994 M 115580

50 NC Capizzi Filippo          ITA FRI UD 1401 0 0 1962 M 120737

8 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA VEN TV 1772 0 0 1965 M 101510

51 NC Casonato Stefano         ITA FRI PN 1473 0 0 1990 M 120808

59 3N Cerretelli Roberto       ITA FRI UD 1500 0 0 1953 M 124149

55 NC Ceschia Matteo           ITA FRI PN 1410 0 0 1992 M 121339

26 CM Chinello Gian Marco ITA VEN PD 2070 0 0 1987 M 816779 108208

28 2N Chinello Silvio          ITA VEN PD 1688 0 0 1953 M 110784

46 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1367 0 0 1947 M 119528

21 M Coratella Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 2176 0 0 1981 M 808504 105647

40 2N Cozzarin Davide          ITA FRI PN 1646 0 0 1988 M 115586

52 2N De Nardi Riccardo        ITA VEN TV 1717 0 0 1991 M 120918

23 M De Poi Paolo             ITA FRI UD 2216 0 0 1970 M 807737 105894

10 2N Del Tin Alberto          ITA FRI PN 1664 0 0 1956 M 102023

16 CM Della Pietra Andrea      ITA FRI UD 2130 0 0 1979 M 810223 103735

4 Doleschal Johannes              GER 2030 0 0 1963 M 4630327

1 GM Drasko Milan                    MNE 2516 0 0 1962 M 900397

56 3N Facchin Francesco        ITA FRI UD 1512 0 0 1980 M 121656

15 CM Fantini Marco            ITA FRI UD 2083 0 0 1960 M 817376 103733

14 1N Fermo Ruggero            ITA FRI UD 1879 0 0 1938 M 103730

25 3N Gallana Carlo            ITA VEN VE 1539 0 0 1953 M 106677

24 2N Gallana Marco            ITA VEN VE 1784 0 0 1990 M 106657

48 3n Gant Francesco           ITA FRI PN 1518 0 0 1993 M 120457

35 NC Giorgiutti Jacopo        ITA FRI UD 1428 0 0 1994 M 115118

11 1N Grudina Marco            ITA FRI GO 1853 0 0 1971 M 102859

53 2N Lippi Agostino           ITA VEN PD 1658 0 0 1928 M 121151

2 IM Madan Augustin                  ROU 2387 0 0 1986 M 1210327

36 3N Muscara' Ilaria          ITA FRI PN 1535 0 0 1991 F 115283

20 2N Nizzardo Mattia          ITA VEN PD 1718 0 0 1987 M 104068

58 NC Oblak Marco              ITA FRI TS 1482 0 0 1956 M 123843

29 2N Oblak Mitja              ITA FRI TS 1688 0 0 1986 M 111079

42 NC Oblak Tjasa              ITA FRI TS 1401 0 0 1993 F 116204

41 NC Oblak Valentina          ITA FRI TS 1404 0 0 1990 F 116203

45 1N Orsatti Marcello         ITA FRI UD 1818 0 0 1968 M 118789

3 Oschetzki Stefan                GER 2173 0 0 1963 M 4630319

37 3N Paveglio Mattia          ITA FRI PN 1515 0 0 1991 M 115287

12 CM Perissinotto Claudio     ITA LOM CO 2108 0 0 1968 M 808989 103511

13 CM Picco Ruggero            ITA FRI UD 2095 0 0 1962 M 811149 103728

54 NC Pizzamiglio Cristiano    ITA FRI PN 1425 0 0 1990 M 121337

6 NC Pizzamiglio Matteo       ITA FRI PN 1368 0 0 1992 M

33 CM Privitera Franco         ITA FRI UD 2161 0 0 1953 M 818836 112645

18 1N Pugnetti Sergio          ITA FRI PN 1852 0 0 1958 M 103801

27 2N Sialino Roberto          ITA FRI UD 1638 0 0 1980 M 110310

57 NC Stefanutti Piero         ITA FRI PN 1443 0 0 1967 M 123791

32 2N Tamai Marco              ITA FRI PN 1598 0 0 1993 M 112351

22 FM Tamai Roberto            ITA FRI PN 2305 0 0 1957 M 801798 105892

7 2N Tassinari Luca           ITA FRI UD 1736 0 0 1984 M 100953

19 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1816 0 0 1961 M 103840

43 2N Tonus Alex               ITA VEN TV 1702 0 0 1980 M 118398
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38 3N Trento Giacomo           ITA FRI PN 1531 0 0 1991 M 115296

49 NC Zambon Andrea            ITA FRI PN 1395 0 0 1989 M 120458

44 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA VEN TV 1736 0 0 1981 M 118399
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

17 1N Biason Adriano           ITA 1793 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1974 M 103742

47 3N Bisaro Andrea            ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1971 M 120456

9 NC Bonazza Alessandro       ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1963 M 102011

31 NC Bortolosso Mario         ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1992 M 112342

30 NC Bortolosso Paolo         ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1994 M 112341

34 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1978 M 113663

39 3N Capizzi Biagio           ITA 1578 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1994 M 115580

50 NC Capizzi Filippo          ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1962 M 120737

8 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1965 M 101510

51 NC Casonato Stefano         ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1990 M 120808

59 3N Cerretelli Roberto       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1953 M 124149

55 NC Ceschia Matteo           ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1992 M 121339

28 2N Chinello Silvio          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 110784

46 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1367 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1947 M 119528

40 2N Cozzarin Davide          ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 108 0 1988 M 115586

52 2N De Nardi Riccardo        ITA 1717 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1991 M 120918

10 2N Del Tin Alberto          ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1956 M 102023

56 3N Facchin Francesco        ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1980 M 121656

14 1N Fermo Ruggero            ITA 1879 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1938 M 103730

25 3N Gallana Carlo            ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1953 M 106677

24 2N Gallana Marco            ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 M 106657

48 3n Gant Francesco           ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1993 M 120457

35 NC Giorgiutti Jacopo        ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1994 M 115118

11 1N Grudina Marco            ITA 1853 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1971 M 102859

53 2N Lippi Agostino           ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1928 M 121151

36 3N Muscara' Ilaria          ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1991 F 115283

20 2N Nizzardo Mattia          ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1987 M 104068

58 NC Oblak Marco              ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1956 M 123843

29 2N Oblak Mitja              ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1986 M 111079

42 NC Oblak Tjasa              ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1993 F 116204

41 NC Oblak Valentina          ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1990 F 116203

45 1N Orsatti Marcello         ITA 1818 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1968 M 118789

37 3N Paveglio Mattia          ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1991 M 115287

54 NC Pizzamiglio Cristiano    ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1990 M 121337

6 NC Pizzamiglio Matteo       ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1992 M

18 1N Pugnetti Sergio          ITA 1852 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1958 M 103801

27 2N Sialino Roberto          ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1980 M 110310

57 NC Stefanutti Piero         ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1967 M 123791

32 2N Tamai Marco              ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1993 M 112351

7 2N Tassinari Luca           ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 96 0 1984 M 100953

19 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1816 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1961 M 103840

43 2N Tonus Alex               ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1980 M 118398

38 3N Trento Giacomo           ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1991 M 115296

49 NC Zambon Andrea            ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1989 M 120458

44 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1981 M 118399
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